
.GG.II

cdimento'ocIlResponsabilddfelP
Cinzia G

NettoRitenuta
Acconto

€. 372,71

6.  29,19

€. 343,52

€.  72,32

€.  72.32

€. 54.24

€.  72,32

6.  72.32

Importo

TotCompl.

IRAP

Totale

4

4

3

4

4

N
presenze

Enna
1121-8-1979

P. Armerina

II 18/6/1980

Valguarnera
1124/02/1955

Catania
II 15/01/1992

Enna

II 12/07/1989

Dati
Anagrafici

Bonanno Luca
Via Edison, 35

Teiaro Gaetana
Via F. Turati n 36

Greco Filippa
Via G.Augino, n 67

Bruno Angelo
Via A De Gasperi n 14

Pecora Sara
Vai Augino n 20

Cognome Nome
Indirizzo

5

4

3

2

1

N

COMUNE DI VALGUARNERA

IA SETTORE AMMINISTRATIVO

PROSPETTO PRESENZA COMPONENTI IIA COMMISSIONE

GENNAIO - APRILE 2021


